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BREAKFAST
(Served Sat & Sun and Bank Holidays till 4 oclcok)
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Allergens
Desi Omelette 6,3
(Chopped Onion, Green Chillies,cooked In Tradiontial Way
Served With Paratha)

Sada Omelette 6,3
(Eggs Mixed With Salt And Pepper Served With Paratha)

Anda Paratha (2 Fried Egg Served With Paratha) 6,3
Apna Irish Desi Breakfast 6,3

(2 Fried Egg,chicken Halal Susage, Hash Brown,
Masala Beans Served With Paratha)

Masala Omelette Wrap (new) 6,3
Served With Hash Brown And Masala Beans

Cheese Omellete Wrap 6,3
(Served With Masala Beans And Hash Brown)

Chicken Tikka And Cheese Omellette Wrap 6,3
(Served With Masala Beans And Hash Brown)

Halwa Puri (Vey Popular) 2.3
Chana Puri 2.3
Chole Baturay (Must Try) 2.3
Lamb Nihari (Served With Plain Naan) 3

Lamb Payee (Served With Plain Naan)

Lahori Murg Chanay (Served With Plain Naan)
Lahori Chanay (V) (Served With Plain Naan)
Chicken Haleem (Served With Plain Naan)
Plain Partaha

Aloo Paratha

Keema Partha

w w w w

EXTRAS

Puri € 1.95 Chanay € 3.50 Aloo Ki Tarkari € 3.50 - Halwa € 3.95
Baturay € 1.95 - Chips € 3.50 - Masala Chips € 3.95 - Kulcha € 2.95

€12.95

€10.95

€9.95
€13.95

€9.95

€9.95

€11.95

€10.95
€ 10.95
€10.95
€ 14.95
€15.95
€ 14.95
€12.95
€ 14.50

€3.95

€4.95

€5.50
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STREET FIOOD AND CHAAT
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Gool Gappy / Pani Puri
Dahi Puri/Methi Puri
Papdi Chaat

Mix Chaat

Dahi Bahlay

Samosa Chaat

Double Samosa Chaat
Aloo Tikki Chaat
Double Aloo Tikki Chaat
Raj Kachori

Behl Puri

Chaat Thali

SOuUP
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Daal Soup
Chicken Hot And Sour Soup
Chicken Yakni Soup (Very Polpular)

STARTERS
— sy ——

Vegetable Samosa
Vegetable Manchurian
Gobi Manchurian
Panner 65

Panner Chilli Fry

Vegetable Pakoray

Aloo Tikki

Onion Bhaji

Poppadom

Chicken Samosa

Chicken Spring Roll (Must Try)
Prawn Tampura (Must Try)
Fish Pakora

Chapli Kebab (Must Try)
Chicken 65 (Very Popular)
Chicken Manchurian
Paneer Tikka (Very Popular)

2,3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3.8
2.3
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6.95
6.95
7.50
7.95
6.95
7.95
9.95
7.95
9.95
7.95
7.95
€12.95
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5.95
6.50
6.50
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5.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
€ 4.95
4.95
4.95
2.95
5.95
5.95
7.95
7.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.95
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Grill & BBQ
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Lamb Chops 2 € 7.95
Chicken Tikka 2 € 7.50
Malai Tikka (Must Try) 2 € 7.50
Seekh Kebab € 6.95
Plain Wings 12 Half€7.95 Full€14.95
BBQ Wings 12 Half 7.95 Full 14.95
Peri Peri Wings 12 Half€7.95 Full€14.95
Tandoori Chicken (Served With Naan or Chips) 2.12 Half € 12.95 Full € 18.95
Mix Gril For One i~ €19.95

(Tikka, Lamb Chop, 1/4 Tandoori Chicken,

Seekh Kebab Served With Naan And Sauce

Mix Gril For Two 2.12 €29.95
(tikka, Lamb Chop, 1/4 Tandoori Chicken,

Seekh Kebab Served With Naan And Sauce

KEBAB ROLL

ey Main Meal
Lamb Donnor Kebab 2.3 € 12,95 € 17.95
Chicken Tikka Roll (Very Popular) 2.3 € 12.95 € 17.95
Seekh Kebab Roll 2.3 € 12.95 € 17.95
Mix Kebab Roll 2.3 € 12.95 € 17.95
Panner Tikka Roll 2.3 € 10.95 € 14.95
Meal Served With Chips And Soft Drink Add 1 Extra For Masala Chips

KARAHI
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Chicken Bone Desi Karahi 2 Half € 17.95 Full€ 32.95
Lamb Bone Desi Karahi 2 Half € 19.95 Full€ 37.95
Lamb Chop Karahi 2 Half € 19.95 Full€ 39.95

CHEF SPECIALITY
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Degi Lamb Bone Korma 2 € 14.95
Tawa Chicken 2 € 13.95
Lamb Nihari 3 € 14.95
Lamb Payaa € 15.95
Lahori Murg Channay € 14.95
Chicken Haleem 3 € 14.50
Seekh Kebab Karahi 2 € 14.95
Dum Aloo Keema (Must Try) 2 € 14.95
Kunna Gosht (New) € 16.99

Served With Plain Naan Or Pilau Rice
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THALI
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Vegetarian Thali 2.3
Chicken Thali 2.3
Lamb Thali 2.3
Prawn Thali 2.3.5
BIRYANI
s ——

All Our Biryani Made With Extra Long Basmati Rice With

€19.95
€22.95
€ 23.95
€24.95

Speial Home Made Biryani Masala And Its Full of Flavour And Aroma.

Vegetarian Biryani

Panner Biryani 2
Panner and Veg Biryani 2
Chicken Tikka Biryani 2
Chicken 65 Biryani (New) 2
Chicken Bone Biryani (Must Try) 2
Lamb Bone Biryani 2
Lamb Biryani 25
Prawn Biryani 2/
Fish Biryani 2

Darbar Special Biryani (Combination of Prawn, Lamb & Chicken)
Served with tradiontial riata

CHICKEN MAIN COURSE

O G —_
Chicken Tikka Masala (Mild) 2
Butter Chicken (Very Popular) 2
Chicken Jalfrazi
Chicken Achari
Chicken Saag 2
Chicken Chilli Garlic (Spicy)

Chicken Karara (Spicy)

Served With Plain Naan Or Pilau Rice
LAMB MAIN COURSE
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Lamb Buhna (Mild)
Lamb Tika Masala (Mild) 2
Lamb Balti
Lamb Saag 2
Lamb Vindaloo (Spicy)

Lamb Rogan Josh (Spicy)
Served with plain naan or pilau rice

€11.95
€12.95
€13.95
€12.95
€13.95
€11.95
€13.50
€14.50
€ 14.95
€ 14.95
€ 15.95

€14.95
€ 14.95
€ 14.95
€ 14.95
€ 14.95
€ 14.95
€ 14.95

€15.95
€ 15.95
€ 15.95
€15.95
€15.95
€15.95



PRAWN/FISH
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106. Prawn Tikka Masala (Mild) 2.5
107. Prawn Balti| (Must Try) 5
108. Prawn Jalfrazi 5
109. Prawn Chilli Garlic (Spicy) 5
110. Fish Curry 4
Served With Plain Naan Or Pilau Rice
VEGETARIAN
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111. Paneer Tikka Masala (Mild) 2
112. Butter Paneer 2
113. Paneer Karahi 2
114. Tadka Daal (Must Try)
115. Daal Makani 2
116. Mix Veg Karahi
117. Saag Paneer 2
118. Saag Aloo 2
119. Chana Masala
120. Matar Paneer 2
121. Paneer Chilli Masala (Spicy) 2
Served With Plain Naan Or Pilau Rice
DESI CHINESE
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122. Veg Manchorian
123. Schezan Veg Rice
124. Veg Hakka Noodles
125. Gobi Manchorian
126. Paneer Chilli Dry Served with Egg Fried Rice 2
127. Chicken 65
128. Chicken Chilli Dry With Egg Fried Rice 6
129. Schezan Chicken Rice

130.

Chicken Hakka Noodles

€ 16.99
€ 16.99
€ 16.99
€ 16.99
€ 16.99

€ 13.95
€ 13.95
€ 13.95
€ 11.95
€ 11.95
€ 11.95
€ 13.95
€ 13.95
€ 11.95
€ 13.95
€ 13.95

€ 13.95
€ 13.95
€ 13.95
€ 13.95
€ 15.95
€ 14.95
€ 15.95
€ 14.95
€ 15.99
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131. Egg Fried Rice 6 € 4.95
132. Chicken Fried Rice (Must Try) € 5.95
133. Biryani Rice € 4.95
134. Boiled Rice € 3.50
135. Pilau Rice € 3.95
136. Zeera Rice € 3.95
137. Chips € 3.95
138. Masala Chips € 4.50
139. Cheese Chips € 4.50
140. Cheese And Garlic Chips ) € 4.95
141. Chicken Tikka Loaded Chips 2 € 5.95
142. Lamb Donner Loaded Chips 2 € 6.95
NAAN & ROTI
=Y L L1
143. Plain Naan 2.3 € 1.95
144. Butter Naan 2.3 € 2.95
145. Kulcha 2.3.14 € 2.95
146. Garlic Naan 2.3 € 3.50
147. Garlic And Corrinder Naan Naan 2.3 € 3.95
148. Cheese Naan 2.3 € 3.50
149. Cheese And Chilli Naan 2.3 € 3.95
150. Peshwari Naan 2.3 € 4.50
151. Chicken Tikka Naan 2 € 4.95
152. Keema Naan 2 € 4.95
153. Roti (Wholemeal) € 1.95
154. Plain Paratha € 3.95
155. Paratha € 4.95
156. Keema Paratha € 5.95
4 N\

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

1. Sulphur Dioxide 2. Milk 3. Gluten 4. Soybeans
5. Crustaceans 6. Egg 7. Fish 8. Peanuts 9. Molluscs

10. Nuts 11. Celery 12. Mustard 13. Lupin 14. Sesame Seed
\ N
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